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Club : Barbury Shooting School

Discipline : ESP

>

CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Competition : The Agri Giveaways Challenge & Wiltshire County Sporting
Date : 31/08/2024 09:00 - 31/08/2024 15:00
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AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Bob EE106402 AA Senior
Blundell Mens
1= Sean EE115804 AA Senior
Gamblen Mens
3= Dean EE38300 |AA Veteran
Horswell Mens
3= Michael EE126348 |AA Senior
Hibbert Mens
3= Will EE19567 |AA Veteran
Thatcher Mens
6= |Yes Justin AA* |Senior
Garrod Mens
6= Max Tarr |[EE114154 AA Senior
Mens
8 Richard |[EE24962 AA Senior
King Mens
9= Andy EE102937 AA Veteran
Seaman Mens
9= Kenneth |EE67499 |AA Veteran
Bennett Mens
9= Philip WW311 AA Veteran
Patch Mens
9= Robert WW567 AA Senior
Evans Mens

Total
8 7 6 8 8 10 4 8 6 7 8 88/ 100

8 5 8 7 8 10 8 7 5 6 8 88/ 100
7 6 8 8 8 9 8 8 4 8 7 86/ 100
7 5 8 8 610 6 7 6 8 7 86/ 100
7 5 5 8 7 9 8 8 6/ 7 8 86/ 100
8 6 7/ 8 510 7/ 8 5 8 7 84/ 100
8 5 6/ 8 8 8 4/ 8 6/ 8 7 84/ 100
8 4 8 8 8 10 3| 7| 6/ 8 6 83/ 100
8 5 7/ 8 510 5 7 6 7 7 82/ 100
8 5 8 7 7 9 4 6 5 7 8 82/ 100
8 5 7/, 8 5 9 6/ 8 5 8 5 82/ 100

8 3 7 3 8 9 8 8 7 7 7 82/ 100
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Robert EE88473
Taylor

Robert EE42914
Wise

Malcolm |EE17565
Grant

Paul EE113492
Thomas

Richard |EE105404
Wyatt

Adrian EE110744
Johnson

Bleddyn |WW1561
Lewis

Mr PEL EE81189
King

Kjetil EE142003
Bogstad

Adam EE140964
Robinson

Graham |EE65968
Ferguson

John Peck EE2200

Kevin EE106483
Lillywhite
Lee Johns EE92845

Mark EE110979
Fletcher

Robert EE81711
Mellish

Samuel EE147063
Baggs

Garan WW2460
Beard

Ivan Reid EE27

John EE145639
Ryan

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82/
82/
80 /
80 /
80 /
79/
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74/

74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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33

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

Yes

Yes

Craig
Bishop
Nicholas
Bullen
Oliver
Baylis
Scott
Bailes
Andrew
Stubbs
James
Mcguire
Mark
Langford
Jonathan
Plant

EE147447

EE98099

EE127518

EE136830

EE135778

EE129598

EE93902

EE80872

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

73/
73/
72/
71/
69 /
68 /
62/

61/

100

100

100

100

92

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand| 1| 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/ 10 11 12
Round 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 8 8 8/ 10 10, 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Edward EE143135 |A Junior 7 8 4 7 7 7 10 7/ 7 3 8 7 82/ 100
Cleverley Mens
2 Yes |Nick Baird |EE149524 A Senior 8 8 4 8 8 6/ 410 6 6 6 7/ 81/ 100
Mens
3 Elliot EE146041 A Junior 8 8 6 8 7 5 9 7 5 5 5 7 80/ 100
Langford Mens
4 Jonathan EE89813 A Senior 8 5 4 8 8 5 9 7 4 7 8 6 79/ 100
White Mens
5= Charles EE150352 A Senior 8 7 3 7 7 610 5 6 5 7 7 78/ 100
Carpenter Mens
5= Mark EE20550 |A* Veteran | 7 8 4 6 5 6/10/ 4 7 8 6/ 7/ 78/ 100
Arrowsmith Mens
5= Matt EE102183 A Senior 6/ 7 6 4 8 7 8 7 8 5 6 6 78/ 100
Gardener Mens
8 Yes Stuart EE85402 A Veteran| 8 8 5 5 6 5 8 4 8 4 6 8 75/ 100
Taylor Mens
9= Connor EE146266 |A Senior 6 6 4 6 6 7 8 5 8 4 7/ 7 74/ 100
Powell Mens
9= Kevin EE36385 A Veteran | 6 8 5 6 8 4 9 3 6 6 6 7 74/ 100
Childs Mens
9= Lewis Bull |EE146985 A Senior 6 7 4 7/ 7 510 6 7 5 6 4/ 74/ 100
Mens
12 Darren EE88059 A Senior 5/ 8 3 6 7 6 9 4 7 4 7 7 73/ 100
Michell Mens
13= Alan EE134975 A Senior 8 5 3 6 7 7 9 6 3 3 7 7 71/ 100
Meager Mens
13= Alan Pratt |EE100603 A Veteran | 7 7 4 7 8 5 8 0 8 6 4 7 71/ 100
Mens
13= Natasha EE105601 A Senior 4. 7 4 6 7 810 1 7 8 4 5 71/ 100
Vadasz Ladies
13= |Yes |Nick EE144107 A Senior 6/ 8 4 3 6 5 9 5 6 4 7 8 71/ 100

Cleverley Mens
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13=

18=

18=

20=

20= Yes

20=

23 |Yes

24

25= Yes

25=

25=

28= |Yes

28=

28=

31

32= Yes

32= Yes

34

35

Peter
Meager
Martin
Ferrett
Stephen
Pinker
Bryan Kinch

David Rowe

Mark
Varcoe

EE126446

EE22032

EE26297

EE114014

EE50832

EE143544

Spud Wintle WW2353

Doug Vidler

Gavin
Loynes
M Farmer

Neil Gaff

Ian
Pattinson
Nick Selby

Philip
Richings
Kevin
Fisher
Andrew
West

Philip
Keatley
Trevor Carr

Marcus
Page

EE106013

EE87281

EE143245

EE135533

EE140755

EE140595

EE93515

EE83496

EE109120

EE712

EE125761

EE141114

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

71/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
67/
65 /
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
62/
62/
61/

60 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8| 8 8/ 10 10, 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Melvin EE73831 |B Veteran | 8 6 6 8 7 6 8 3 5 6 6 8 77/ 100
Taylor Mens
2= Luke Gray |EE143279 B* Senior 7/ 5/ 4 8 8 6 9 2 7 4 6 8 74/ 100
Mens
2= Nigel Piper |[EE146482 B Senior 8 7 4 6/ 6 8 9 4 4 5 5 8 74/ 100
Mens
2= Simon EE144084 B Senior 6 8 5 6/ 8 5 9 4 7 3 5 8 74/ 100
Cuthbert Mens
5 Tom Folly EE141317 B Senior 8 7 3 8 7 610 1 7 6 3 7 73/ 100
Mens
6 Yes |John Tovey EE147373 B Veteran | 5 8 5 4 7 6 9 6 8 4 3 7 72/ 100
Mens
7 Tamsin EE143526 B Senior 4 7/ 5 5 6 5 9 4 6/ 4 8 8 71/ 100
Holmes Ladies
8= |Yes |Maciej B* Senior 5 6 4/ 4 6/ 5 9 6 6 6/ 7 6 70/ 100
Szczygielski Mens
8= |Yes |Richard WW3147 B Senior 57 3 7 8 7 10 3 5 4 6 5 70/ 100
Thornton Mens
10= Ben Paul EE148462 |B Senior 6 6 3 7 5 6/ 7 3 7 4 7 8 69/ 100
Mens
10= Keith Hoskin [EE122170 |B Senior 7/ 7 4/ 6 5 4 10/ 2 8 3| 5 8 69/ 100
Mens
12 David EE96151 B Veteran | 6/ 8 4 4 4 5 10 3 5 5 8 6/ 68/ 100
Hallett Mens
13= Peter EE89044 |B Veteran | 5 6 5 6 8 6 9 2 6/ 2 4 6/ 65/ 100
Howard Mens
13= Thomas EE143724 B Senior 56 6/ 4 7/ 3 9 3 6 5 5 6 65/ 100
Johns Mens
15 |Yes |Peter Brett EE149898 B Veteran | 3/ 8 3 5 7 1 9 4 4 5 7 8 64/ 100
Mens
16 Richard EE55318 B Veteran | 6/ 5 4 6 7 510 1 7 3 3 6/ 63/ 100

Phillips Mens
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17= Yes

19 Yes

20 |Yes

21=

21= Yes

25

26

27

28=

28=

30= Yes

32 |Yes

33

Leslie
Christy
Sam Masser

Christopher
Russell
James Milne

Andrew
Scurlock
Jamie
Woodward
Michael
Williams
Will Golding

Laura Lewis
Mike Waring
Neil McColl

Luke
Haydon
Paul
Faulkner
Francina
Mattinson
John
Megarry
Marc
Heckford
Jim Wiggin

EE122662

EE149825

EE106268

EE141804

EE140583

EE149850

EE133922

EE149451

Ww2503

EE90157

EE141383

EE150057

WW734

EE121693

EE140442

EE148402

EE93914

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

61/
61/
60 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
57/
56 /
55 /
54 /
54 /
53/
53/
51/

49 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1/ 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 8 8/ 8 10 10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Eva Forst- EE147372 |C Senior 6/ 7 5 7 5 6 6 3 7 4 6/ 8 70/ 100
Langford Ladies
2= David Johns EE72013 |C Senior 6/ 5/ 4 4 7 2 8 5 5 5 7 8 66/ 100
Mens
2= |Yes |Steve Webb EE150087 C Veteran | 7 6 4/ 8 5 5 8 0 6 4 5 8 66/ 100
Mens
4= Bethany EE149860 C Senior 6/ 8 3 4 5 5 6 1/ 7 6/ 5 8 64/ 100
Harding Ladies
4= |Yes John Herbert |EE136825 C Veteran | 8 6 4/ 4 7 4 9 1 7 4 6 4 64/ 100
Mens
4= Ruan Ellis EE147406 |C Senior 6| 6 4 5 5 6 8 2 6 5 4 7 64/ 100
Mens
7= Graham Card |EE105373 |C Veteran | 6/ 7 5/ 5 4 7 9 1 4 2 5 8 63/ 100
Mens
7= Jemma Paul EE148463 C Senior 6/ 7 2 3 7/ 5 8 0 8 4 7/ 6 63/ 100
Ladies
7= Jon Pittard EE119781 |C Senior 6| 6 4 6 5 6 5 3 7 4 6/ 5 63/ 100
Mens
10 Peter Spence |EE119660 C Senior 7/ 4 3 6 5 5 9 1 6 4 5 7 62/ 100
Mens
11= George EE149470 C Senior 6| 8 4 4 6/ 2 8 3| 4 3] 6/ 6 60/ 100
Fresson Mens
11= Martin Bentley |[EE124211 C Veteran | 6/ 6 3| 3 6 2/ 9 2 6 4 7 6 60/ 100
Mens
13= Mark Searle EE132092 |C Senior 6 7/ 5 7/ 4 3 9 2 6 1 5 4/ 59/ 100
Mens
13= Sharon Michell |EE132156 |C Senior 7 7 4 4 8 3 7 1. 5 4 2 7/ 59/ 100
Ladies
15= Dean Andrews EE147371 C Senior 6/ 5 4 7 6/ 4 5 4/ 3 5 3 6 58/ 100
Mens
15= William EE149448 C Colt 5 6 4 2 7 4 8/ 1 6/ 4 5 6 58/ 100

Longfield King Mens
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17=

19=

19=

19=

22

23=

23=

25=

25=

27=

27=

29

30=

30=

32

33

34

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Andrew
Meager
Darren Styles
Ade Larkin
Alan Spencer
Levi Meredith
Russell Patrick
Andy Whipps
James Tuck
Archie
Saunders
Bruce Wiltshire
Daniel Walker
Jack Cox
Stephen Davis
Anthony
Emans

Simon Boddy
Barry Glister

Mark Proctor

Lewis Ingram

EE147789

EE150747

EE151044

EE135522

EE123303

EE147150

EE105692

EE150609

EE86870

EE150759

EE150437

EE528550

EE150912

EE149699

C

C

C*

C*

C*

C

C*

C

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

57/
57/
54 /
54 /
54 /
53/
52/
52/
49 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
44 /
43/
43/
39/
32/

31/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

UcC
Layout 1
Stand 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8/ 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Louis EE137928 [UC Senior 3] 7 4 6 8 6 8 3 6 5 7 63/ 92
Hart Mens
2 |Yes Gary EE134318 [UC Veteran| 7/ 5 4 5 7 6 100 0 5 4 53/ 84
Smith Mens
3 |Yes Tony ucC Veteran | 6/ 8 3| 6 6 2 7 0 7 4 49/ 84
Aubrey Mens
4 |Yes |Martin V]® Veteran | 7| 6 3| 31 7 5 6/ 0 4 2 43/ 84
French Mens
5 |Yes |Nigel UC Veteran| 6 4 2| 3 5 3 7 2 1 1 34/ 84
Hawker Mens
6= |Yes Ben Luke ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
6= Yes Henry ucC Colt 0/ 100
Baird Mens
6= Yes Paul Bale ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
6= |Yes Phil Allan UC |Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
6= |Yes Rhys ucC Senior 0/ 100

Faulkner Mens



Page 11 of 30 (31/08/2024 16:44)
/
)

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9/10 11 12
Round| 1/ 2/ 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11| 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 William |EE149448 |C Colt 5 6 4 2 7 4 8 1 6 4 5 6 58/ 100
Longfield Mens
King
2 Jack Cox EE150609 C* Colt 3 7 35 6 1 6 1 2 5 5 4 48/ 100
Mens
3 Yes |Henry ucC Colt 0/ 100

Baird Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9/10 11 12
Round| 1 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Edward EE143135 A Junior 7 8 4 7 7 7/ 10 7 7 3| 8 7 82/ 100
Cleverley Mens
2 Elliot EE146041 |A Junior 8 8 6 8 7 5 9 7/ 5 5 5 7 80/ 100
Langford Mens
3 Yes |Archie C* Junior 5 5 3 5 8 4 6 0 5 2 1 5 49/ 100

Saunders Mens
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Natasha EE105601 A Senior
Vadasz Ladies
1= Tamsin Holmes |[EE143526 |B Senior
Ladies
3 Eva Forst- EE147372 C Senior
Langford Ladies
4 Bethany EE149860 C Senior
Harding Ladies
5 Jemma Paul EE148463 |C Senior
Ladies
6 Sharon Michell |[EE132156 |C Senior
Ladies
7 Laura Lewis WW2503 B Senior
Ladies
8 Francina EE121693 |B Senior

Mattinson Ladies

@ ww

[S2009

100 1

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11/ 12
8 8 8

8

7

6

Total

8 4 5 71/

4

4

8

6

8

8

71/
70/
64 /
63/
59/
57/

53/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Bob Blundell EE106402 |AA Senior
Mens
1= Sean EE115804 AA Senior
Gamblen Mens
3= Dean EE38300 |AA Veteran
Horswell Mens
3= Michael EE126348 AA Senior
Hibbert Mens
3= Will EE19567 |AA Veteran
Thatcher Mens
6= Yes |Justin AA* |Senior
Garrod Mens
6= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior
Mens
8 Richard King EE24962 |AA Senior
Mens
9= Andy EE102937 |AA Veteran
Seaman Mens
9= Edward EE143135 |A Junior
Cleverley Mens
9= Kenneth EE67499 AA Veteran
Bennett Mens
9= Philip Patch (WW311 AA Veteran
Mens
9= Robert WW567 AA Senior
Evans Mens
9= Robert EE88473 AA Senior
Taylor Mens
9= Robert Wise |[EE42914 |AA Senior
Mens

16 Yes Nick Baird |EE149524 A Senior
Mens

N[N

w w

(2009

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

8

7

8

6

5

8

7

6

8

8

8

Total

88/
88/
86/
86/
86 /
84/
84/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/

81/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17=

17=

21=

21=

23=

23=

23=

23=

27=

27=

27=

30=

30=

30=

33=

33=

33=

33=

Elliot
Langford
Malcolm
Grant
Paul
Thomas
Richard
Wyatt
Adrian
Johnson
Jonathan
White
Bleddyn
Lewis
Charles
Carpenter
Mark
Arrowsmith
Matt
Gardener
Mr PEL King

Kjetil
Bogstad
Melvin
Taylor
Adam
Robinson
Graham
Ferguson
John Peck

Kevin
Lillywhite
Lee Johns

Mark
Fletcher
Robert
Mellish

EE146041

EE17565

EE113492

EE105404

EE110744

EE89813

WW1561

EE150352

EE20550

EE102183

EE81189

EE142003

EE73831

EE140964

EE65968

EE2200

EE106483

EE92845

EE110979

EE81711

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

80/
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
78/
78/
78/
78/
77/
77 /
77/
76/
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/

75/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

33= Samuel EE147063 AA Senior 7 8 4 6 8 5 9 4 5 5 6/ 8 75/ 100
Baggs Mens

33= |Yes Stuart EE85402 A Veteran | 8 8 5 5 6/ 5 8 4 8 4 6 8 75/ 100
Taylor Mens

39= Connor EE146266 A Senior 6 6 4 6 6 7 8 5 8 4 7/ 7 74/ 100
Powell Mens

39= Garan Beard WW2460 AA Senior 6 6 6 5 8 710 2/ 6 6 5 7 74/ 100
Mens

39= Ivan Reid EE27 AA Senior 8 7 4 8 8 410 1 6 4 7 7 74/ 100
Mens

39= John Ryan |EE145639 AA Senior 6 7 6 7 7 610 2/ 7 5 5 6 74/ 100
Mens

39= Kevin Childs [EE36385 |A Veteran| 6/ 8 5 6/ 8 4 9 3 6/ 6 6 7/ 74/ 100
Mens

39= Lewis Bull EE146985 A Senior 6 7 4 7 7 510 6/ 7 5 6/ 4 74/ 100
Mens

39= Luke Gray |EE143279 |B* Senior 7 5 4 8 8 6 9 2/ 7 4 6/ 8 74/ 100
Mens

39= Nigel Piper |EE146482 |B Senior 8 7 4 6 6 8 9 4 4 5 5 8 74/ 100
Mens

39= Simon EE144084 B Senior 6 8 5 6 8 5 9 4 7 3 5 8 74/ 100
Cuthbert Mens

48= Craig Bishop |[EE147447 AA Senior 8 8 4 8 8 4 9 1/ 7 3 5 8 73/ 100
Mens

48= Darren EE88059 A Senior 5 8 3/ 6/ 7 6 9 4 7 4 7 7 73/ 100
Michell Mens

48= Nicholas EE98099 AA Senior 5 7 4/ 7 8/ 310, 7 4 4| 7 7, 73/ 100
Bullen Mens

48= Tom Folly EE141317 B Senior 8 7 3 8 7 610 1, 7 6 3| 7 73/ 100
Mens

52= |Yes |John Tovey |[EE147373 |B Veteran | 5 8 5 4| 7 6/ 9 6 8 4 3 7/ 72/ 100
Mens

52= |Yes |Oliver Baylis EE127518 |AA Senior 7 8 3 7 6 5 9 5 6 4 7/ 5 72/ 100
Mens

54= Alan Meager EE134975 A Senior 8 5 3 6 7 7, 9 6 3 3 7 7 71/ 100
Mens

54= Alan Pratt |EE100603 A Veteran | 7| 7 4/ 7 8/ 5 8 0 8 6/ 4 7 71/ 100
Mens

54= |Yes Nick EE144107 A Senior 6 8 4 3 6 5 9 5 6 4 7/ 8 71/ 100

Cleverley Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

54= Peter EE126446 A Senior 7 8 4 4 5 510 6/ 4 4 6/ 8 71/ 100
Meager Mens

54= |Yes |Scott Bailes EE136830 AA Senior 7 8 4 7 5 7 7 3/ 7 5 4 7 71/ 100
Mens

59= |Yes |Maciej B* Senior 5 6 4/ 4 6/ 5 9 6 6 6/ 7 6 70/ 100
Szczygielski Mens

59= Martin EE22032 A Senior 8 8 3 3 7 7 7 3/ 6 5 6/ 7 70/ 100
Ferrett Mens

59= |Yes |Richard WW3147 B Senior 5 7 3/ 7 8 7 10 3 5 4/ 6 5 70/ 100
Thornton Mens

59= Stephen EE26297 A Senior 5 8 7/ 7/ 5 5 9 6 5 3 4 6 70/ 100
Pinker Mens

63= Andrew EE135778 AA Senior 7 4 4 7 8 5 9 6/ 8 6 5 69/ 92
Stubbs Mens

63= Ben Paul EE148462 B Senior 6 6 3 7 5 6 7 3 7 4 7/ 8 69/ 100
Mens

63= Bryan Kinch |EE114014 A Veteran | 4 7 2/ 1 7 7/ 9 5 8 8 6 5 69/ 100
Mens

63= |Yes David Rowe |[EE50832 A Veteran| 3| 7 5/ 5 7/ 6,10/ 5 5 5 5 6 69/ 100
Mens

63= Keith Hoskin EE122170 B Senior 77 4 6 5 4 10 2/ 8 3 5 8 69/ 100
Mens

63= Mark Varcoe EE143544 (A Senior 6 6 5 4 6 7 10 1, 7 5 7/ 5 69/ 100
Mens

69= David EE96151 |B Veteran | 6/ 8 4 4/ 4 5 10 3 5 5 8 6/ 68/ 100
Hallett Mens

69= James EE129598 AA Senior 6 8 4 4 4 5 8 4 4 7 6/ 8 68/ 100
Mcguire Mens

69= |Yes Spud Wintle (WW2353 A Senior 7 7 4 5 6 6 9 5 2 4 7/ 6 68/ 100
Mens

72 Doug Vidler EE106013 A Senior 6 8 4 6 7 4 9 3/ 6 1 7/ 6 67/ 100
Mens

73= David Johns [EE72013 |C Senior 6 5 4 4 7 2 8 5 5 5 7/ 8 66/ 100
Mens

73= |Yes Steve Webb |[EE150087 C Veteran | 7| 6 4/ 8 5/ 5 8 0 6 4 5 8 66/ 100
Mens

75= |Yes |Gavin EE87281 |A Veteran | 4 8 4 6 4 5 7 1 6 7/ 7/ 6 65/ 100
Loynes Mens

75= M Farmer EE143245 A Senior 6 8 3 7 4 510 3| 3 2 7/ 7 65/ 100

Mens
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75=

75=

75=

80= |Yes

80= |Yes

80= |Yes

91= |Yes

Neil Gaff

Peter
Howard
Thomas
Johns

Ian
Pattinson
John
Herbert
Nick Selby

Peter Brett

Philip
Richings
Ruan Ellis

Graham
Card
Jon Pittard

Kevin Fisher
Louis Hart

Richard
Phillips
Andrew
West
Mark
Langford
Peter
Spence
Philip
Keatley
Jonathan
Plant
Leslie
Christy

EE135533

EE89044

EE143724

EE140755

EE136825

EE140595

EE149898

EE93515

EE147406

EE105373

EE119781

EE83496

EE137928

EE55318

EE109120

EE93902

EE119660

EE712

EE80872

EE122662

AA

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

65/
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/
62/
62/
61/

61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

92

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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95= |Yes |Sam Masser EE149825

95= Trevor Carr |[EE125761

99= |Yes Christopher EE106268
Russell

99= George EE149470
Fresson

99= Marcus Page EE141114

99= Martin EE124211
Bentley

103= Yes |James Milne EE141804

103= Mark Searle EE132092

105= Andrew EE140583
Scurlock

105= Dean EE147371
Andrews

105= Jamie EE149850
Woodward

105= Michael EE133922
Williams

105= |Yes |Will Golding |EE149451

105= William EE149448
Londfield
King

111= Andrew EE147789
Meager

111= Yes Darren EE150747
Styles

113 Mike Waring EE90157

114 Neil McColl |EE141383

115= Yes Ade Larkin

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

61/
61/
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
58/
58/
58/
58 /
58/

58/

57/
57/
56 /
55/

54 /

100

100

100

100

92

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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115= |Yes
115= |Yes
115=

115=

120= |Yes
120= |Yes
120= |Yes
123= |Yes
123=

125 |Yes
126= Yes
126= |Yes
126=

126= |Yes
130=

130=

132 |Yes
133= |Yes
133= |Yes
133= |Yes

Alan

Spencer

Levi EE151044
Meredith

Luke EE150057
Haydon

Paul WW734
Faulkner

Gary Smith |[EE134318

John EE140442
Megarry

Russell EE135522
Patrick

Andy

Whipps

James Tuck EE123303

Marc EE148402
Heckford

Archie

Saunders

Bruce EE147150
Wiltshire

Jim Wiggin |EE93914

Tony Aubrey

Daniel EE105692
Walker
Jack Cox EE150609

Stephen EE86870
Davis

Anthony EE150759
Emans

Martin

French

Simon EE150437
Boddy

Cx*

C*

ucC

C

C*

C*

Cx*

uc

C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
53/
53/
53/
52/
52/
51/
49 /
49 /
49 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
44 /
43/
43/

43 /

100

100

100

100

84

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

84

100

100

100

100

84

100

>
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136

137

138

139

140=

140=

140=

140=

140=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Barry Glister EE528550 |C*

Nigel ucC
Hawker
Mark Proctor EE150912 |C*

Lewis EE149699 C*
Ingram

Ben Luke ucC
Henry Baird ucC
Paul Bale ucC
Phil Allan ucC
Rhys uc
Faulkner

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

39/
34/
32/
31/
0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

100

84

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

//)7/’
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Senior

T/0

CPSA
EE106402

Name
Bob Blundell

Sean Gamblen [EE115804

Michael Hibbert EE126348

Justin Garrod

Max Tarr EE114154
Richard King EE24962
Robert Evans |WW567
Robert Taylor |EE88473
Robert Wise EE42914
Nick Baird EE149524

Malcolm Grant EE17565
Paul Thomas |EE113492
Richard Wyatt |EE105404
Jonathan White EE89813
Bleddyn Lewis |[WW1561

Charles EE150352

Carpenter

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA* |Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens

NN

w w

[S2019

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8 8 8

8

8

7

Total

6 7/ 8 88/

5

6

6

8

8

7

88/
86/
84/
84/
83/
82/
82/
82/
81/
80/
80/
80/
79/
78 /

78 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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15=

18=

18=

20=

20=

22=

22=

22=

22=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

34=

34=

34=

Matt Gardener EE102183 A

Mr PEL King
Kjetil Bogstad
Adam
Robinson
John Peck

Lee Johns
Mark Fletcher
Robert Mellish
Samuel Baggs
Connor Powell
Garan Beard
Ivan Reid
John Ryan
Lewis Bull
Luke Gray
Nigel Piper
Simon
Cuthbert
Craig Bishop

Darren Michell

EE81189

EE142003

EE140964

EE2200

EE92845

EE110979

EE81711

EE147063

EE146266

Ww2460

EE27

EE145639

EE146985

EE143279

EE146482

EE144084

EE147447

EE88059

Nicholas Bullen |[EE98099

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A

AA

AA

AA

A

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

78 /
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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34

38

39

39

39

39

39

39

45

45

45

45

45

50

50

50

50

54

54

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tom Folly
Oliver Baylis
Alan Meager
Natasha
Vadasz

Nick Cleverley
Peter Meager
Scott Bailes
Tamsin Holmes
Eva Forst-
Langford
Maciej
Szczygielski
Martin Ferrett
Richard
Thornton
Stephen Pinker
Andrew Stubbs
Ben Paul

Keith Hoskin
Mark Varcoe
James Mcguire

Spud Wintle

Doug Vidler

EE141317

EE127518

EE134975

EE105601

EE144107

EE126446

EE136830

EE143526

EE147372

EE22032

WwW3147

EE26297

EE135778

EE148462

EE122170

EE143544

EE129598

WWw2353

EE106013

B

AA

A

A

AA

A

A

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

73/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /

67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

92

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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57

58=

58=

58=

61=

61=

61=

61=

65=

65=

65=

68=

68=

68=

71=

71=

71=

74

75=

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Johns EE72013
M Farmer EE143245
Neil Gaff EE135533

Thomas Johns |[EE143724

Bethany EE149860
Harding

Ian Pattinson |EE140755
Nick Selby EE140595
Ruan Ellis EE147406
Jemma Paul EE148463
Jon Pittard EE119781
Louis Hart EE137928

Andrew West |EE109120
Mark Langford EE93902
Peter Spence |EE119660
Jonathan Plant EE80872
Leslie Christy |EE122662

Sam Masser EE149825

George EE149470
Fresson
Mark Searle EE132092

Sharon Michell |[EE132156

uc

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

10

10

66 /
65/
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
61/
60 /
59/

59/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

92

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 26 of 30 (31/08/2024 16:44)

—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

77= Andrew EE140583 B Senior 5 6 4/ 3 7/ 5100 5 2 0 5 6 58/ 100
Scurlock Mens

77= Dean Andrews EE147371 C Senior 6 5 4 7, 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 6/ 58/ 100
Mens

77= Jamie EE149850 B Senior 6 8 3 2/ 5 1 8 5 5 4 5 6/ 58/ 100
Woodward Mens

77= Yes |Will Golding EE149451 B Senior 8 7 4 5 7 3 7 1 3 3 4/ 6/ 58/ 100
Mens

81= Andrew EE147789 C Senior 55/ 3/ 217 4 9 1 5 5 4 7 57/ 100
Meager Mens

81= Yes |Darren Styles |EE150747 |C Senior 57 3/ 4 4 5 8 3/ 5 3 4 6 57/ 100
Mens

81= Laura Lewis WW2503 B Senior 1 6/ 5 4 8 410 1 4 3 5 6/ 57/ 100
Ladies

84 Neil McColl EE141383 B Senior 6 5 6 5 5 3 8 2 4 1 4/ 6/ 55/ 100
Mens

85= Yes |Ade Larkin C* Senior 7' 5/ 2/ 5 7 4 8 0 4 1/ 6 5 54/ 100
Mens

85= Yes |Alan Spencer C* Senior 7/ 8 3 3 6 0 8 1 7 4 2 5 54/ 100
Mens

85= Yes |Levi Meredith |EE151044 C* Senior 5 7 4/ 6 4/ 4 8 1/ 6 2/ 0 7 54/ 100
Mens

85= Luke Haydon |EE150057 B Senior 7/ 8 4/ 1 7/ 2 5 1/ 4 3| 5 7 54/ 100
Mens

89= Francina EE121693 B Senior 4 4, 2, 6/ 5 3] 9 2 3/ 4 5 6 53/ 100
Mattinson Ladies

89= Yes Russell Patrick [EE135522 |C Senior 6 4 2 2/ 5 610 4 2 2 5 5 53/ 100
Mens

91 James Tuck EE123303 |C Senior 4 5 4 4 6 410 1 0 2 5 7 52/ 100
Mens

92 Daniel Walker |[EE105692 |C Senior 6 5 3 2/ 7 3 6 0 2 3 6/ 5 48/ 100
Mens

93 Yes |Mark Proctor |EE150912 |C* Senior 4 2 3 1 5 2 5 1 2 1 2/ 4 32/ 100
Mens

94 Yes |Lewis Ingram |EE149699 |C* Senior 3| 4 2/ 5 4 1 3 0 7 1/ 0 1 31/ 100
Mens

95= Yes Ben Luke ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens

95= Yes Paul Bale ucC Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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CPSA

\  Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

95=  |Yes Rhys Faulkner ucC Senior 0/ 100
Mens
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/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5/ 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Dean EE38300 |AA Veteran | 5 7 6 8 8 8 9/ 8 8 4 8 7/ 86/ 100
Horswell Mens
1= Will EE19567 |AA Veteran | 8 7 5 5 8 7 9 8 8 6 7 8 86/ 100
Thatcher Mens
3= Andy EE102937 AA Veteran | 7 8 5/ 7 8 510/ 5 7 6/ 7 7 82/ 100
Seaman Mens
3= Kenneth EE67499 AA Veteran | 8 8 5 8 7 7 9 4 6 5 7 8 82/ 100
Bennett Mens
3= Philip Patch WW311 AA Veteran | 8 8 5 7/ 8 5 9 6 8 5 8 5 82/ 100
Mens
6 Adrian EE110744 AA Veteran | 8 8 5 6 5 6 8 8 5 4 8 8 79/ 100
Johnson Mens
7 Mark EE20550 A% Veteran| 7 8 4/ 6 5 6 100 4 7 8 6 7 78/ 100
Arrowsmith Mens
8 Melvin EE73831 B Veteran | 8 6 6/ 8 7 6 8 3 5 6/ 6 8 77/ 100
Taylor Mens
9 Graham EE65968 |AA Veteran | 6/ 6, 3| 4 8 4 10/ 8 7 4/ 8 8 76/ 100
Ferguson Mens
10= Kevin EE106483 AA Veteran | 6/ 8 4 6 8 6/ 10/ 3 6 5 5 8 75/ 100
Lillywhite Mens
10= Yes |Stuart EE85402 A Veteran | 8 8 5 5 6 5 8 4 8 4 6 8 75/ 100
Taylor Mens
12 Kevin Childs EE36385 A Veteran | 6/ 8 5/ 6 8 4 9 3 6 6/ 6 7 74/ 100
Mens
13 Yes John Tovey |[EE147373 |B Veteran | 5 8 5 4 7 6 9 6 8 4 3 7 72/ 100
Mens
14 Alan Pratt |EE100603 |A Veteran | 7, 7 4 7 8 5 8 0 8 6/ 4 7 71/ 100
Mens
15= Bryan Kinch |[EE114014 A Veteran 4, 7 2 1 7 7 9 5 8 8 6/ 5 69/ 100
Mens
15= Yes David Rowe [EE50832 A Veteran| 3/ 7 5/ 5 7 6,100 5 5 5 5 6 69/ 100

Mens
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17

18

19=

19=

21=

24=

24=

24=

27

28

29=

29=

29=

32

33

34

35

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David EE96151
Hallett

Steve Webb |[EE150087
Gavin EE87281
Loynes

Peter EE89044
Howard

John EE136825
Herbert

Peter Brett EE149898
Philip EE93515
Richings

Graham EE105373
Card

Kevin Fisher EE83496
Richard EE55318
Phillips

Philip EE712
Keatley

Trevor Carr |[EE125761

Christopher EE106268
Russell

Marcus EE141114
Page

Martin EE124211
Bentley

James Milne [EE141804
Michael EE133922
Williams

Mike Waring EE90157
Paul WW734
Faulkner

Gary Smith |EE134318

uc

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

68 /
66 /
65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
64/
63/
63 /
63 /
62 /
61/
60 /
60 /
60 /
59 /
58 /
56 /
54 /

53/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

92

100

100

100

100

100

84

>
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38

39

40=

40=

40=

43

44=

44=

47

48

49

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John
Megarry
Andy
Whipps
Marc
Heckford
Bruce
Wiltshire
Jim Wiggin

Tony
Aubrey
Stephen
Davis
Anthony
Emans
Martin
French
Simon
Boddy
Barry
Glister
Nigel
Hawker
Phil Allan

EE140442

EE148402

EE147150

EE93914

EE86870

EE150759

EE150437

EE528550

B

C*

B

C

B

ucC

C*

C*

ucC

C

C*

uc

uc

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

53/
52/
51/
49 /
49 /
49 /
44 /
43/
43/
43/
39/
34/

0/

100

100

100

100

100

84

100

100

84

100

100

84

100

>
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